Kategorie:
Schwierigkeit:

Lange:

gegangen
POls in der Route:
1. Karwendelhaus 1765 m

2. Halleranger SV-Hitte 1765 m 27

2600
2400
2200
2000
1800 |7
1600

1400

1200

—_—
. - ‘..I"'v-

o
i

i e
- e e 2 -

Csterreioh .

Karwendelhaus - Halleranger SV-Hltte

Wandern Gehzeit:  09:20 Stunden
Aufstieg: 1433 Hm
13.79 km Abstieg: 1431 Hm
Mi. 28.08.2019
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